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ALL YOU CAN RIDE WINDSURF AND SUP RACE 

 
Results Surf  

   

No Sailno Name Scores 1 

1 SLO 8 Matjaz Puh, Male, Open, JK Pirat 1,0 1 

2 X 1 Alan Zeleznik, Male, Open, SD Keka 2,0 2 

3 SLO 87 Miro Skorjanc, Male, D2A, ZOO Station 3,0 3 

4 SLO 333 Janko Pristusek, Male, D2A, ZOO Station 4,0 4 

5 SLO 12 Rok Poropat, Male, D2C, JK Pirat 5,0 5 

6 SLO 65 Uros Meza, Male, D2C, ZOO Station 6,0 6 

7 X 106 Igor Horvat, Male, D2C, ZOO Station 7,0 7 

8 GRE 7 Stratos Efthyvoulidis, Male, D2A, NCTH 8,0 8 

9 ITA 500 Andrea Pangrazi, Male, Open, CVPorto Recanati 9,0 9 

10 SLO 36 Boris Brovinsky, Male, D2A, ZOO Station 10,0 10 

11 SLO 1 Matic Meza, Male, D2A, ZOO Station 11,0 11 

12 X 4248 Peter Zizmond, Male, D2A, ZOO Station 12,0 12 

13 SLO 44 Andrej Grahor, Male, RS:X, JK Pirat 13,0 13 

14 ITA 51 Marta Bonetti, Female, Techno293, AVW Marina Julia 14,0 14 

15 SLO 110 Matjaz Drinovec, Male, D2A, JK Pirat 15,0 15 

16 X 112 Andrej Borstnar, Male, D2A, JK Olimpic 16,0 16 

17 SLO 68 Sandra Rogic, Female, Open, JK Pirat 17,0 17 

18 X 11305 Crtomir Iglic, Male, D2A, JK Pirat 18,0 18 

19 SLO 111 Matej Pegan, Male, D2A, JK Pirat 19,0 19 

20 SLO 41 Nevenka Jerant, Female, D2A, ZOO Station 20,0 20 

21 SLO 112 Ivo Carman, Male, D2A, JK Pirat 21,0 21 



 
 

 

 

  
 

    
 

 
 

22 ITA 5 Pietro Cecotti, Male, Techno293, AVW Marina Julia 22,0 22 

23 ITA 18 Jack Feri, Male, Techno293, AVW Marina Julia 23,0 23 

24 SLO 92 Julian Waldburger, Male, Open, ZOO Station 24,0 24 

25 SLO 14 Gregor Antonaz, Male, Foil, KJD Bum 25,0 25 

26 X 113 Aleksander Vasovic, Male, Kona, SD Keka 26,0 26 

27 ITA 29 Giacomo Cuzzi, Male, Techno293, AVW Marina Julia 27,0 27 

28 ITA 88 Martin Codiglia Vida, Male, Techno293, AVW Marina Julia 28,0 28 

29 X 100 Zlatan Delic, Male, Kona, ŠD BUM 29,0 29 

30 ITA 1111 Ezio Ferin, Male, Foil, AVW Marina Julia 30,0 30 

31 X 110 Igor Marusic, Male, Open, JK Cupa 31,0 31 

32 X 102 Tadej Znidarsic, Male, Kona, ŠD BUM 32,0 32 

33 X 101 Matevz Znidarsic, Male, Kona, ŠD BUM 33,0 33 

34 X 104 Dejan Tomsic, Male, Kona, SD Bum 34,0 34 

35 X 108 Jan Malej, Male, Foil, KJD BUM Koper 35,0 35 

36 X 105 Ales Susnik, Male, Kona, SD Bum 36,0 36 

37 X 114 Marko Sturm, Male, FW, Pump4ever 37,0 37 

38 X 109 Ales Straus, Male, Open 38,0 38 

39 X 103 Renato Bedene, Male, Kona, Sailing 44,0 dnf 

39 X 107 Matevz Malej, Male, Foil, KJD BUM Koper 44,0 dnf 

39 X 111 Martina Jurisevic, Female, Open, SD Keka 44,0 dnf 

39 SLO 114 Vladimir Borstnar, Male, D2A, JK Pirat 44,0 ocs 

39 SLO 728 Jure Cirar, Male, D2A, ZOO Station 44,0 ocs 

   

 
Results Surf - / D2A    

No Sailno Name Scores 1 

1 SLO 87 Miro Skorjanc, Male, D2A, ZOO Station 1,0 1 

2 SLO 333 Janko Pristusek, Male, D2A, ZOO Station 2,0 2 

3 GRE 7 Stratos Efthyvoulidis, Male, D2A, NCTH 3,0 3 

4 SLO 36 Boris Brovinsky, Male, D2A, ZOO Station 4,0 4 

5 SLO 1 Matic Meza, Male, D2A, ZOO Station 5,0 5 

6 X 4248 Peter Zizmond, Male, D2A, ZOO Station 6,0 6 

7 SLO 110 Matjaz Drinovec, Male, D2A, JK Pirat 7,0 7 

8 X 112 Andrej Borstnar, Male, D2A, JK Olimpic 8,0 8 

9 X 11305 Crtomir Iglic, Male, D2A, JK Pirat 9,0 9 

10 SLO 111 Matej Pegan, Male, D2A, JK Pirat 10,0 10 

11 SLO 41 Nevenka Jerant, Female, D2A, ZOO Station 11,0 11 

12 SLO 112 Ivo Carman, Male, D2A, JK Pirat 12,0 12 

13 SLO 114 Vladimir Borstnar, Male, D2A, JK Pirat 15,0 ocs 

13 SLO 728 Jure Cirar, Male, D2A, ZOO Station 15,0 ocs 

   

 
Results Surf - / D2C    

No Sailno Name Scores 1 

1 SLO 12 Rok Poropat, Male, D2C, JK Pirat 1,0 1 

2 SLO 65 Uros Meza, Male, D2C, ZOO Station 2,0 2 

3 X 106 Igor Horvat, Male, D2C, ZOO Station 3,0 3 

   

 



 
 

 

 

  
 

    
 

 
 

Results Surf - / Female    
No Sailno Name Scores 1 

1 ITA 51 Marta Bonetti, Female, Techno293, AVW Marina Julia 1,0 1 

2 SLO 68 Sandra Rogic, Female, Open, JK Pirat 2,0 2 

3 SLO 41 Nevenka Jerant, Female, D2A, ZOO Station 3,0 3 

4 X 111 Martina Jurisevic, Female, Open, SD Keka 5,0 dnf 

   

 
Results Surf - / Foil    

No Sailno Name Scores 1 

1 SLO 14 Gregor Antonaz, Male, Foil, KJD Bum 1,0 1 

2 ITA 1111 Ezio Ferin, Male, Foil, AVW Marina Julia 2,0 2 

3 X 108 Jan Malej, Male, Foil, KJD BUM Koper 3,0 3 

4 X 107 Matevz Malej, Male, Foil, KJD BUM Koper 5,0 dnf 

   

 
Results Surf - / Kona    

No Sailno Name Scores 1 

1 113 Aleksander Vasovic, Male, Kona, SD Keka 1,0 1 

2 100 Zlatan Delic, Male, Kona, ŠD BUM 2,0 2 

3 102 Tadej Znidarsic, Male, Kona, ŠD BUM 3,0 3 

4 101 Matevz Znidarsic, Male, Kona, ŠD BUM 4,0 4 

5 104 Dejan Tomsic, Male, Kona, SD Bum 5,0 5 

6 105 Ales Susnik, Male, Kona, SD Bum 6,0 6 

7 103 Renato Bedene, Male, Kona, Sailing 8,0 dnf 

   

 
Results Surf - / Techno293    

No Sailno Name Scores 1 

1 51 Marta Bonetti, Female, Techno293, AVW Marina Julia 1,0 1 

2 5 Pietro Cecotti, Male, Techno293, AVW Marina Julia 2,0 2 

3 18 Jack Feri, Male, Techno293, AVW Marina Julia 3,0 3 

4 29 Giacomo Cuzzi, Male, Techno293, AVW Marina Julia 4,0 4 

5 88 Martin Codiglia Vida, Male, Techno293, AVW Marina Julia 5,0 5 
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